
II Coppa Sicilia
Grand Prix 2009
Classifica Generale

Favignana 08-12 settembre 2009

Classifica 
generale

Atleta Cod_Atleta Sesso Anno Categoria Cod_Società Società Num
Tempo 
Totale

1 BRUNO Antonio SIC010526 M 1991 Jun SIC000159 Circ.Canottieri Ortigia SR 12 5.45.10,2
2 PIPIA Daniele SIC008315 M 1993 Rag SIC000151 Asd Swim Power - Bagheria 48 6.01.08,0
3 POLIZZI Claudio Eugenio SIC012911 M 1994 Rag SIC000159 Circ.Canottieri Ortigia SR 49 6.03.04,5
4 VOLPI Laura LOM011775 F 1974 Sen LOM009364 As Sogeis Montichiari 63 6.03.39,0
5 FAGGI Elisa TOS029934 F 1975 Sen SIC020084 Wadi Sora ME 20 6.07.47,1
6 MINARDA Mario SIC017581 M 1994 Rag SIC000151 Asd Swim Power - Bagheria 45 6.08.32,5
7 BINI Giannetto TOS012522 M 1976 M30 TOS032331 Pol. Amatori Prato 8 6.14.41,7
8 KIRNER Giorgio SIC002058 M 1971 M35 SIC000140 Waterpolo Palermo 31 6.15.09,2
9 D’ALESSANDRO Giuseppe SIC010211 M 1974 M35 SIC000140 Waterpolo Palermo 17 6.20.33,6
10 SCALIA Dario SIC003528 M 1991 Jun SIC000142 Pol Nadir - Palermo 56 6.34.22,5
11 BOGNANNI Antonino SIC006053 M 1964 M45 SIC000142 Pol Nadir - Palermo 9 6.42.26,0
12 ARBIZZANI Davide EMI016011 M 1970 M35 EMI001407 President Bologna 2 6.45.32,4
13 DI LAURO Claudio TOS003812 M 1975 M30 TOS032331 Pol. Amatori Prato 18 6.49.15,9
14 BETTINAZZI Moreno LOM046511 M 1982 M25 LOM009364 As Sogeis Montichiari 7 6.54.35,9
15 MEONI Leonardo TOS030091 M 1971 M35 TOS032331 Pol. Amatori Prato 42 6.54.42,2
16 ROGGIO Luca SIC017347 M 1994 Rag SIC000159 Circ.Canottieri Ortigia SR 54 7.03.11,3
17 RICCOBONO Dario LAZ008009 M 1964 M45 LAZ000831 Forum Sport Center 52 7.04.42,6
18 GUSTINELLI Pietro TOS016272 M 1968 M40 TOS001351 Fiorentina Nuoto 30 7.18.34,2
19 GRADI Marco TOS012534 M 1969 M40 TOS032331 Pol. Amatori Prato 28 7.42.23,0
20 FAZIO Dario SIC019259 M 1969 M40 SIC000159 Circ.Canottieri Ortigia SR 21 7.44.13,8
21 BRANCHI Simona TOS000371 F 1976 M30 TOS001351 Fiorentina Nuoto 11 8.35.44,8
22 LA PERA Lara SIC014151 F 1976 M30 SIC000142 Pol Nadir - Palermo 32 8.43.57,5
23 FAZIO Ferdinando SIC019527 M 1977 M30 SIC000159 Circ.Canottieri Ortigia SR 64 9.01.09,9
24 SALVI Alberto LOM060209 M 1965 M40 LOM017469 Quanta Sport Village 55 9.11.03,5



II Coppa Sicilia
Grand Prix 2009
Classifica donne

Favignana 08-12 settembre 2009

Classifica 
sesso

Atleta Cod_Atleta Sesso Anno Categoria Cod_Società Società Num
Tempo 
Totale

1 VOLPI Laura LOM011775 F 1974 Sen LOM009364 As Sogeis Montichiari 63 6.03.39,0
2 FAGGI Elisa TOS029934 F 1975 Sen SIC020084 Wadi Sora ME 20 6.07.47,1
3 BRANCHI Simona TOS000371 F 1976 M30 TOS001351 Fiorentina Nuoto 11 8.35.44,8
4 LA PERA Lara SIC014151 F 1976 M30 SIC000142 Pol Nadir - Palermo 32 8.43.57,5



II Coppa Sicilia
Grand Prix 2009
Classifica uomini

Favignana 08-12 settembre 2009

Classifica 
sesso

Atleta Cod_Atleta Sesso Anno Categoria Cod_Società Società Num
Tempo 
Totale

1 BRUNO Antonio SIC010526 M 1991 Jun SIC000159 Circ.Canottieri Ortigia SR 12 5.45.10,2
2 PIPIA Daniele SIC008315 M 1993 Rag SIC000151 Asd Swim Power - Bagheria 48 6.01.08,0
3 POLIZZI Claudio Eugenio SIC012911 M 1994 Rag SIC000159 Circ.Canottieri Ortigia SR 49 6.03.04,5
4 MINARDA Mario SIC017581 M 1994 Rag SIC000151 Asd Swim Power - Bagheria 45 6.08.32,5
5 BINI Giannetto TOS012522 M 1976 M30 TOS032331 Pol. Amatori Prato 8 6.14.41,7
6 KIRNER Giorgio SIC002058 M 1971 M35 SIC000140 Waterpolo Palermo 31 6.15.09,2
7 D’ALESSANDRO Giuseppe SIC010211 M 1974 M35 SIC000140 Waterpolo Palermo 17 6.20.33,6
8 SCALIA Dario SIC003528 M 1991 Jun SIC000142 Pol Nadir - Palermo 56 6.34.22,5
9 BOGNANNI Antonino SIC006053 M 1964 M45 SIC000142 Pol Nadir - Palermo 9 6.42.26,0
10 ARBIZZANI Davide EMI016011 M 1970 M35 EMI001407 President Bologna 2 6.45.32,4
11 DI LAURO Claudio TOS003812 M 1975 M30 TOS032331 Pol. Amatori Prato 18 6.49.15,9
12 BETTINAZZI Moreno LOM046511 M 1982 M25 LOM009364 As Sogeis Montichiari 7 6.54.35,9
13 MEONI Leonardo TOS030091 M 1971 M35 TOS032331 Pol. Amatori Prato 42 6.54.42,2
14 ROGGIO Luca SIC017347 M 1994 Rag SIC000159 Circ.Canottieri Ortigia SR 54 7.03.11,3
15 RICCOBONO Dario LAZ008009 M 1964 M45 LAZ000831 Forum Sport Center 52 7.04.42,6
16 GUSTINELLI Pietro TOS016272 M 1968 M40 TOS001351 Fiorentina Nuoto 30 7.18.34,2
17 GRADI Marco TOS012534 M 1969 M40 TOS032331 Pol. Amatori Prato 28 7.42.23,0
18 FAZIO Dario SIC019259 M 1969 M40 SIC000159 Circ.Canottieri Ortigia SR 21 7.44.13,8
19 FAZIO Ferdinando SIC019527 M 1977 M30 SIC000159 Circ.Canottieri Ortigia SR 64 9.01.09,9
20 SALVI Alberto LOM060209 M 1965 M40 LOM017469 Quanta Sport Village 55 9.11.03,5



II Coppa Sicilia
Grand Prix 2009
Classifica di categoria

Favignana 08-12 settembre 2009

Classifica 
categoria

Atleta Cod_Atleta Sesso Anno Categoria Cod_Società Società Num
Tempo 
Totale

1 VOLPI Laura LOM011775 F 1974 Sen LOM009364 As Sogeis Montichiari 63 6.03.39,0
2 FAGGI Elisa TOS029934 F 1975 Sen SIC020084 Wadi Sora ME 20 6.07.47,1

1 BRANCHI Simona TOS000371 F 1976 M30 TOS001351 Fiorentina Nuoto 11 8.35.44,8
2 LA PERA Lara SIC014151 F 1976 M30 SIC000142 Pol Nadir - Palermo 32 8.43.57,5

1 PIPIA Daniele SIC008315 M 1993 Rag SIC000151 Asd Swim Power - Bagheria 48 6.01.08,0
2 POLIZZI Claudio Eugenio SIC012911 M 1994 Rag SIC000159 Circ.Canottieri Ortigia SR 49 6.03.04,5
3 MINARDA Mario SIC017581 M 1994 Rag SIC000151 Asd Swim Power - Bagheria 45 6.08.32,5
4 ROGGIO Luca SIC017347 M 1994 Rag SIC000159 Circ.Canottieri Ortigia SR 54 7.03.11,3

1 BRUNO Antonio SIC010526 M 1991 Jun SIC000159 Circ.Canottieri Ortigia SR 12 5.45.10,2
2 SCALIA Dario SIC003528 M 1991 Jun SIC000142 Pol Nadir - Palermo 56 6.34.22,5

1 BETTINAZZI Moreno LOM046511 M 1982 M25 LOM009364 As Sogeis Montichiari 7 6.54.35,9

1 BINI Giannetto TOS012522 M 1976 M30 TOS032331 Pol. Amatori Prato 8 6.14.41,7
2 DI LAURO Claudio TOS003812 M 1975 M30 TOS032331 Pol. Amatori Prato 18 6.49.15,9
3 FAZIO Ferdinando SIC019527 M 1977 M30 SIC000159 Circ.Canottieri Ortigia SR 64 9.01.09,9

1 KIRNER Giorgio SIC002058 M 1971 M35 SIC000140 Waterpolo Palermo 31 6.15.09,2
2 D’ALESSANDRO Giuseppe SIC010211 M 1974 M35 SIC000140 Waterpolo Palermo 17 6.20.33,6
3 ARBIZZANI Davide EMI016011 M 1970 M35 EMI001407 President Bologna 2 6.45.32,4
4 MEONI Leonardo TOS030091 M 1971 M35 TOS032331 Pol. Amatori Prato 42 6.54.42,2

1 GUSTINELLI Pietro TOS016272 M 1968 M40 TOS001351 Fiorentina Nuoto 30 7.18.34,2
2 GRADI Marco TOS012534 M 1969 M40 TOS032331 Pol. Amatori Prato 28 7.42.23,0
3 FAZIO Dario SIC019259 M 1969 M40 SIC000159 Circ.Canottieri Ortigia SR 21 7.44.13,8
4 SALVI Alberto LOM060209 M 1965 M40 LOM017469 Quanta Sport Village 55 9.11.03,5

1 BOGNANNI Antonino SIC006053 M 1964 M45 SIC000142 Pol Nadir - Palermo 9 6.42.26,0
2 RICCOBONO Dario LAZ008009 M 1964 M45 LAZ000831 Forum Sport Center 52 7.04.42,6



II Coppa Sicilia
Grand Prix 2009
Classifica di Società

Favignana 08-12 settembre 2009

Classifica 
Società

Società Atleta
Tempo 
Totale

Tempo 
Società

BRUNO Antonio 5.45.10,2
POLIZZI Claudio Eugenio 6.03.04,5

ROGGIO Luca 7.03.11,3 18.51.26,0

BINI Giannetto 6.14.41,7
DI LAURO Claudio 6.49.15,9
MEONI Leonardo 6.54.42,2 19.58.39,8

SCALIA Dario 6.34.22,5
BOGNANNI Antonino 6.42.26,0

LA PERA Lara 8.43.57,5 22.00.46,0

PIPIA Daniele 6.01.08,0
MINARDA Mario 6.08.32,5 12.09.40,5

KIRNER Giorgio 6.15.09,2
D’ALESSANDRO Giuseppe 6.20.33,6 12.35.42,8

VOLPI Laura 6.03.39,0
BETTINAZZI Moreno 6.54.35,9 12.58.14,9

GUSTINELLI Pietro 7.18.34,2
BRANCHI Simona 8.35.44,8 15.54.19,0

8 Wadi Sora ME FAGGI Elisa 6.07.47,1
9 President Bologna ARBIZZANI Davide 6.45.32,4
10 Forum Sport Center RICCOBONO Dario 7.04.42,6

5

6

7

Circ.Canottieri Ortigia SR

Pol. Amatori Prato

Pol Nadir - Palermo

Asd Swim Power - Bagheria

Waterpolo Palermo

As Sogeis Montichiari

Fiorentina Nuoto

1

2

3

4


